
Arena European Diving Championships
Rostock 2015

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Women
Preliminary

REFEREE V.D. KONIJNENBURG FransLEN ASSISTANT PIPER Anke LEN

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei JUDGE 1 ZAMPIERI Marco

JUDGE 2 SZEKFFY Nora JUDGE 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald

JUDGE 3 BARTH Michael JUDGE 3 GILDEMEISTER Peter

JUDGE 4 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja JUDGE 4 LUIS PEREZ Angel

JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann JUDGE 5 VINOGRADOV Alexander

JUDGE 6 BOUSSARD Michel JUDGE 6 EKBLOM Hedvig

JUDGE 7 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 7 GOLOVAN Anatoly

RESERVE AVASILOAE Florin RESERVE

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 1985 300.15
2 REID Grace GBR 1996 290.70 9.45
3 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 1994 290.30 9.85
4 FREITAG Uschi NED 1989 289.95 10.20
5 JANSEN Inge NED 1994 287.10 13.05
6 PUNZEL Tina GER 1995 285.60 14.55
7 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 1991 269.85 30.30
8 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 1994 267.70 32.45
9 DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 1986 264.25 35.90

10 FAVRE Jessica SUI 1995 258.00 42.15
11 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 1987 256.50 43.65
12 BLAGG Alicia GBR 1996 254.75 45.40
13 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 1988 246.45 53.70
14 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 1995 239.90 60.25
15 NERO Daniella SWE 1989 229.30 70.85
16 KARVONEN Taina FIN 1989 224.50 75.65
17 SERB Anca ROU 1993 224.20 75.95
18 GONDOS Flora Piroska HUN 1992 217.90 82.25
19 DELLA VEDOVA Clara FRA 1994 211.85 88.30
20 KATSOULI Eleni GRE 1995 202.65 97.50
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Arena European Diving Championships
Rostock 2015

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Women
Preliminary

REFEREE V.D. KONIJNENBURG FransLEN ASSISTANT PIPER Anke LEN

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei JUDGE 1 ZAMPIERI Marco

JUDGE 2 SZEKFFY Nora JUDGE 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald

JUDGE 3 BARTH Michael JUDGE 3 GILDEMEISTER Peter

JUDGE 4 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja JUDGE 4 LUIS PEREZ Angel

JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann JUDGE 5 VINOGRADOV Alexander

JUDGE 6 BOUSSARD Michel JUDGE 6 EKBLOM Hedvig

JUDGE 7 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 7 GOLOVAN Anatoly

RESERVE AVASILOAE Florin RESERVE

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 1985
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 64.50
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 124.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 192.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 51.15 243.15
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 300.15

2 REID Grace GBR 1996
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.70 56.70
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 119.70
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 175.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 232.20
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 58.50 290.70 9.45

3 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 1994
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 48.60 48.60
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.70 101.30
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 168.80
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 222.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 290.30 9.85

4 FREITAG Uschi NED 1989
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 60.00 60.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.45 120.45
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 172.95
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 58.50 231.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 289.95 10.20

5 JANSEN Inge NED 1994
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 55.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 109.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 168.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.50 232.50
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 287.10 13.05

6 PUNZEL Tina GER 1995
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 57.00
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 46.50 103.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.10 168.60
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 231.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 285.60 14.55

7 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 1991
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 121.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 41.85 163.35
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 49.50 212.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 269.85 30.30
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8 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 1994
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 68.20 126.70
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.50 170.20
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 40.50 210.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 57.00 267.70 32.45

9 DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 1986
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 49.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 54.25 103.75
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 156.25
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 45.00 201.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 264.25 35.90

10 FAVRE Jessica SUI 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 46.50 109.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 172.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 231.00
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 27.00 258.00 42.15

11 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 1987
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 120.00
107B 3.1 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 120.00
305B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 192.00
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.50 256.50 43.65

12 BLAGG Alicia GBR 1996
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 63.00 63.00
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 30.00 93.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 159.65
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 33.00 192.65
405C 2.7 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.10 254.75 45.40

13 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 1988
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 58.50 58.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 118.95
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 154.95
305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 31.50 186.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 60.00 246.45 53.70

14 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 52.50
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.40 95.90
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 149.90
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 39.00 188.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 239.90 60.25

15 NERO Daniella SWE 1989
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 49.50
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 99.90
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 36.00 135.90
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 44.80 180.70
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 48.60 229.30 70.85

16 KARVONEN Taina FIN 1989
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 54.00
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 103.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 148.00
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.50 188.50
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 224.50 75.65

17 SERB Anca ROU 1993
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.60 48.60
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 44.80 93.40
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 37.80 131.20
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 177.40
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 224.20 75.95

 Rostock (GER), 9-14 June 2015 Event 11 RG7-ASF.2.1.1 / 2
Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed 14/06/2015 at 12:52)



CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

18 GONDOS Flora Piroska HUN 1992
5235D 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 53.20
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 95.20
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 33.60 128.80
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.30 180.10
107C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 217.90 82.25

19 DELLA VEDOVA Clara FRA 1994
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 44.55 44.55
107C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 86.55
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.20 125.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 31.50 157.25
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 211.85 88.30

20 KATSOULI Eleni GRE 1995
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 45.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 87.60
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 37.80 125.40
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 46.20 171.60
405C 2.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 31.05 202.65 97.50
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